
 
 

URO P2 – Rules - Stakeholder Meeting Schedule 
 

 

*Dates are subject to change 

 

 
Wednesday, July 17, 2013 - #2 Associations/Organizations 
 Time: 2:00 - 4:00 PM    Location: Austin City Hall Room 1029, 301 W 2nd St, Austin, TX 78701 

 

Wednesday, July 31, 2013 - #3 Industrial/Manufacturing 
 Time: 2:00 - 4:00 PM    Location: Austin City Hall Room 1029, 301 W 2nd St, Austin, TX 78701 

 

Tuesday, August 13, 2013 - URO PHASE 2 COMMITTEE UPDATE 
 Time: 6:30 - 8:30 PM    Location: Austin City Hall Room 1029, 301 W 2nd St, Austin, TX 78701 

 

Wednesday, August 28, 2013 - #4 Retail/Property Management 
 Time: 2:00 - 4:00 PM    Location: Austin City Hall Room 1029, 301 W 2nd St, Austin, TX 78701 

 

Monday, September 9, 2013 - #5 Grocery  
 Time: 2:00 - 4:00 PM    Location: One Texas Center Room 325, 505 Barton Springs Rd, Austin, TX 78704 
 

Wednesday, September 25, 2013 - #6 Healthcare 
 Time: 2:00 - 4:00 PM    Location: Austin City Hall Room 1029, 301 W 2nd St, Austin, TX 78701 

 

Monday, October 7, 2013 - #7 Hotel/Motel 
 Time: 2:30 - 4:30 PM    Location: Austin City Hall Room 1029, 301 W 2nd St, Austin, TX 78701 

 

Wednesday, October 16, 2013 - #8 Mobile Food 
 Time: 2:00 - 4:00 PM    Location: Austin City Hall Room 1029, 301 W 2nd St, Austin, TX 78701 

 

Tuesday, October 22, 2013 - #9 Restaurants/Bars 
 Time: 2:00 - 4:00 PM    Location: Austin City Hall Room 1029, 301 W 2nd St, Austin, TX 78701 

 

Wednesday, November 6, 2013 - #10 Restaurants/Bars 
 Time: 2:00 - 4:00 PM    Location: Austin City Hall Room 1029, 301 W 2nd St, Austin, TX 78701 

 

Thursday, November 14, 2013 - URO PHASE 2 COMMITTEE UPDATE 
 Time: 6:30 - 8:30 PM    Location: Austin City Hall Room 1029, 301 W 2nd St, Austin, TX 78701 

 

Wednesday, December 11, 2013 - #12 Other 
 Time: 2:00 - 4:00 PM    Location: Austin City Hall Room 1029, 301 W 2nd St, Austin, TX 78701 

 

Tuesday, December 17, 2013 - URO PHASE 2 COMMITTEE UPDATE 
 Time: 6:30 - 8:30 PM    Location: One Texas Center Room 325, 505 Barton Springs Rd, Austin, TX 78704 
 

 


